Ho tén Bophan | 5 | 6 | 7 | 8| 9 |12(13|14|15(16 | 19| 20| 21| 22| 23| 26| 27| 28| 29 | 30 [Tong
LE HOU PHONG TG KSNK (]
NGUYEN XUAN HA TO KSNK  [4.1 8.53(7.97 5.2 |5.67 8.23 8.4 7.27 7.37 3.13(2.23] 11
TRAN TUAN ANH TOKSNK |7.4 |8.6 |8.53(8.53(8.47(8.5 [8.47(8.37(8.4 |8 8.7 |8.3318.57(8.47 (8.5 |5.47|8.4 |8.37| 18
VANG VAN Y TO KSNK 8.03|7.9 [8.37|8.13(8.47(8.1 |7.83 8.17 8.3 8.5 [8.13]8.37(7.97(8.33|8.4 | 15
T6 KSNK Count 4
LUONG VAN HIEU TCHC (]
LA VAN VIET TCHC 0
Phong TCHC Count 2
LA THI OANH TCKT 6 [8.43]8.5 [8.23(8.33(8.47(8.37(8.43(8.43 (8.4 |8.3 [8.47(8.43(8.37(8.43|4.1 |8.4 |5.43|4.37(8.4 | 20
LA BA HUNG TCKT 7.9 [8.23]4.37(8.1 [8.33(8.6 |8.5 |5.17(8.33(8.37(8.57 |8 |7.33]|9.4 |9.43|8.3 [8.47(8.3 |8.3 [8.37| 20
NGUYEN THI HONG SON  |TCKT 8.07 8.2 [8.43(8.37 (8.1 |8.53|8.4 8.478.57 |8.47 |8.6 |8.53(8.47(8.47 (8.5 [8.47|5.67 (8.5 [8.47| 19
VY THI THUY TCKT 6.87 |8.23 8.07(8.5 (8.4 |8.4 (8.47(8.23 8
LUONG QUY MANH TCKT 7.5 |8.13]5.87|7.5 |5.3 |5.07 8.13 8.33 8.3 [8.03]7.77(8.13|7.83| 13
Phong TCKT Count 5
NGUYEN HONG LAM KHTH 6.7 |8.37(8.078.27|8.23 |8.47 |8.37 |8.47 |8.13 |8.6 |8.53 (8.3 8.4 |8.4 [8.2 |8.4 |8.67|5.47|8.37(8.43| 20
Phong KHTH Count 1
LUONG THI THUONG KKB (]
LUONG HUYNH BUC KKB 7.33(8.5 [8.63(8.33(8.37(8.3 [8.43(8.6 [8.43|7.6 |8.3 [8.57(8.6 |8.37 8.53(8.57 8.4718.47| 18
HO' Y CHUA KKB 8.27 7.6 |7.87|8.37(7.97(8.47(8.23 (7.7 8.13(2.7 [8.07|7.67(7.43|3.1 | 14
cU BA GIO KKB 7.97 8.4 [8.63]8.53(8.7 [8.5 |8.4 (8.2 [8.3 [8.47 8.77|8.4 [8.33|8.4 (8.37(8.5 |8.37(8.27(8.63| 19
NGUYEN THI HUE KKB (]
LT THI THAO KKB 8.6 |7.97|7.87|5.4 |7.97(8.2 |7.77|8.5 |8.47|8.57(8.3 [8.3 |8.3 [8.33]8.33(8.3 [8.23(3.4 |8.43| 19
KHA THI HAI KKB 7.97 7.3717.67|7.93 7.977.83(7.93 7.7316.67|7.7 |7.43(7.77(7.47|7.83| 14
PHAM THI HONG THAM  |KKB 7.938.93 [8.73 |8.57 |8.83 |4.57 |8.53 8.4718.43 (8.4 [8.63(8.57(8.53 (8.5 [8.67|5.53(2.93| 17
LE THI THUY KKB 0
LAU BA LAU KKB 7.4 [8.27(8.4718.43 (8.4 [8.47(8.3 |8.63|8.5 [8.33 8.53(8.5 [8.57|2.8 |3.97(8.43(8.4 |8.03(8.4 | 19
LO THI cUC KKB 8.07|8.33 (8.6 |6.67 8.17(8.13 (8.2 [8.3 [4.07 8.43(8.4 |8.37(9.23(6.8 | 14
MOONG VAN SON KKB 2.9 [8.37(8.37(2.77 (8.3 |7.43 7.9717.9317.9 |8.5 [8.37(8.27(3.83(3.5 (8.2 [2.8 [3.93 17
CAM THI DAN KKB 3.3 |8 [2.93]8.33(8.43(7.87(8.538.53 [8.43 |8.47 8.23(8.17[5.1 |7.87(8.27| 15
Khoa Kham Bénh Count 13
LAU Y XAI KDudc 8 7.8 |7.9 |7.9 |7.63(8.03(8.07|7.93 (8.1 [8.07(8.23(2.8 |7.53|7.9 |7.17|8 |6.97|7.93|8.03(8.2 | 20
LOC THI HUONG KDugc 4.17|8.538.438.53 |8.63 |5.33 8.5 [8.53 8.4 [8.138.4 [8.53(8.43|8.4 |8.87|8.6 |5.33|5.77|8.678.57| 20




O NGOC TU KDugc 7.93(8.27|8.47|7.5 |8.47(8.33(8.4 |8.53(8.4 [8.33(8.5 [8.5 [8.43(8.43(8.73(8.1 [8.37|5.4 |8.33(|8.4 | 20
NGUYEN TIEN HUNG KDugc 6.33 (8.47 8.6 |6.53 5.67 [8.67|8.47 |8.43 (2.97 8.5 |8.63(8.57 [2.97 8.53|5.47|9 |85 17
KHA THI DUNG KDugc 7.17 8.3 |8.3 [8.53(2.57(8.27(8.37 8.4 [8.43/8.57 (8.8 [8.3 |8.67/8.47(8.63/8.33 (8.6 [8.27(8.33(8.37| 20
NGUYEN THI NGUYEN KDudc 2.8 |6.77(7.97|7.3 |6.67|7.73|7.63|7.8 |7.77|7.2 |7.63|6.63|7.7 |7.37(8.1 |7.1 |7.47|7.53 18
Khoa Dugc Count 6

VI DAL TIEN Ngoai 4.3 |8.5 [8.57(8.37(8.9 8.2 |8.6 |8.738.47|8.47(8.53(8.63 8.4 |8.73|4.3 |8.6 |8.57|4.17|8.8 |8.37| 20
MOONG THI THUY TIEN  |Ngoai 7.4 8 18.37(3.97(8.5 [8.33(8.53(4.77(8.33|5.63 |4.23 (8.5 |8.5 [8.47(8.5 [8.73]5.73(8.63(8.5 | 19
LO THI KEO Ngoai (]
VI THI Bf Ngoai 7.57|8 |7.97(8.1 [8.3 [8.03(8.37|7.9 [8.1 [8.33(8.47(8.4 |8.07|8.57(8.2 |8.5 [8.53(8.2 |7.97(8.13| 20
VI THI VAN Ngoai 8.07 |8.57 [8.67|8.73(8.37 (7.9 |3.77(8.63(8.63(8.53 8.7 |8.8 8.4 |6.23/|9.1 |4.67|8.4 |8.17| 18
GIAY TRA MY Ngoai 7.4318.13 (8.5 [8.27|7.3 |8.5 [8.37/8.53(8.47(8.43 (8.5 [8.47(8.4 |8.57(8.3 8.4 8.1 |5.63(8.2 |83 | 20
GIAY LY Ngoai 7.7 (8.4 [8.53]8.5 [8.27(8.4 8.5 |8.4 [8.3 [8.43|4.13|8.4 [8.47(8.03|7.53 4,03 (5.6 |7.83(8.43| 19
LUONG THI HUYEN THAO |Ngoai 7.9718 8.5 |7.93]|4.9 |7.77(8.6 |8.3 [8.17|2.5 |8.37(8.53(8.2 |7.23(4.33|8.1 |7.57|5.13|8.17|4.2 | 20
VI THAI BINH Ngoai 3.93|8.6 [8.57|4.1 (8.5 [8.67|8.77(8.5 |8.8 |8.53(8.43(8.7 |8.53[9 [8.43(8.7 [9.13|5.57(8.33(8.8 | 20
VI VAN HUNG Ngoai 7.27 8.33(8.53(8.7 |8.63(8.6 |8.5 |8.77(8.77(8.67(8.5 (8.7 |8.87|8.5 [8.57|4.03| 16
LUONG DINH BAT Ngoai 7.23(9.1 [8.93|4.63(8.47 8.778.63 (8.8 9.2 |9 [8.83(8.9 [9.03]9.13(8.83| 15
HO THI HOE Ngoai 7.13 7.63(8.5 |7.7716.77 7.7 |8.37|7.77 8.9 |8.37(8.27(8.8 |7.53(8.6 |7.97|7.5 |8.5 |7.4 |7.77| 19
NGUYEN PHUNG TOM Ngoai 6.77 9.2 8.9 |8.47(6.67(8.37 (8.8 |8.93(8.83(6.8 |6.8 [8.93(8.23(8.63(8.73 8.6718.53(8.67 (8.8 | 19
NGUYEN THIEN HOANG  |Ngoai 0
KHA THI TAM Ngoai 7.33 8.77 8.5 [8.53(8.47(8.47 8.5718.6 |5.4 8.4 |58 | 11
KHA VAN KHANH Ngoai 7.37|8.5 [8.63(8.33(8.47(8.57(8.47 8.478.57|8.47|8.6 |8.77(8.53 (8.5 |8.53(8.53(5.67 (8.3 |6.07| 19
MUA Y DIA Ngoai 7.93|7.87 (8.3 |7.6 7.97 8.7 |7.83]9.038.33(8.73|2.97 8.67|8.57|8.97 [7.77 |8.67 |5.53 7.6 [8.03| 19
NGUYEN TIEN DUNG Ngoai 7.4 |8.37(8.1 |8.07(8.3 [8.27|8.3 |[5.6 |5.47|7.43(8.5 [8.6 |8.13(8.33(8.23(8.73(8.57(8.47(8.1 [8.5 | 20
VI KHAC TIEP Ngoai 8.538.67 [5.83 (8.43 8.7 8.77 (8.6 8.7 |8.23[5.77 3.97 (8.4 |5.53(5.43|5.6 | 15
LO THI HANH Ngoai 7.33(8.47|8.538.57 |8.5 |8.57 |8.67 |4.23 |2.43 |8.53 |8.53 |8.67 |8.53 |8.5 [8.43/9.13 (8.5 |6.37|8.5 [8.57| 20
Khoa Ngoai 3CK Count 20

NGUYEN PINH DUNG Noi 4.33(8.5 [8.37(8.53|8 |8.37(8.23(8.5 |8.43(8.53(8.43 [4.07 8.6 8.6 |8.43(8.6 |5.57(8.4 [8.47| 19
VI THI KIM Noi 2.47 8.57 |4.17 |5.63 |4.13 2.83| 6
VU BA CO Noi 1.77 |4.87 [8.43 (8.6 (8.3 [8.43(8.4 8.3 |8.33(8.338.375.53 [4.338.37(8.138.27(8.27 (8.4 [8.03(8.1 | 20
VI THI HAI Noi 2.67(8.03 (8.3 |5.67 8.5 [8.53 8.67(8.27(8.4 |4 |8.53/2.53/8.53(8.43(8.43|5.4 |2.9 |3.97| 18
LO THI TIEN Noi 3 |8.57/8.53(8.4 |8.13(8.63(8.53(8.53(8.83|5.53(8.57 |8.57 |8.57 |8.43 8.5 |8.57|5.57(8.53(8.5 | 19
MOONG BA HOT Noi 4.2 |8.57/8.578.478.538.57|8.6 |8.43|8.6 |8.6 8.7 |8.6 |8.6 8.63 (8.6 [8.63(5.47(8.53(8.3 | 19
VAY LE Noi 7.4 |8.67(8.67|8.47(8.57 (8.7 |8.93 (8.6 |8.77|8.67(8.67|8.67|8.67 (8.7 |4.7 |8.63(8.87|5.6 [8.63(8.6 | 20




XONG BA TUA Noi 3.23 (8.8 |3.87|2.53(8.57|8.77|8.67 |5.03 |7.53 |4.5 [8.77(8.63(8.67 8.7718.2 [8.93|5.5 [8.27(8.73| 19
VU BA TU Noi 4.8318.8 |5.03(8.4 [4.13(8.63/8.53(9.23 8.5718.7 9.1 |7.9 |3.7 8.6 [8.57|7.5 |4.33]2.93]9.2 | 19
KHA BUN MY Noi 7.03 (8.5 [8.13(7.73 (3.8 [8.43(8.7 |8.53(8.67(8.77 (8.2 |8.079.07|8.63 8.6 |8.03(8.53|5.67 |8.43 |4.47| 20
LUONG VAN HOANG Noi

LUONG THI HANG Noi 5.63 1
LAU Y GIO Noi 3.13(8.67(8.53(8.33|4.63|8 |7.9 |8.5 [8.53|7.83|8.5 |7.5 |7.6 |8.23|3.17|4.9 |8.5 |5.6 |7.77|8.3 | 20
HO' Y SUA Noi 4.178.03 |8.5 |8.43 |4.47|8.63|8.43(8.57|8.07 |8.5 [8.5 8.53|7.63(8.47 8.4 [8.43(8.43|3.83(8.4 | 19
DANG THI LUONG Noi 7.4 |8.33/8.53(8.6 [8.53(8.5 [8.67(8.47(8.6 |8.6 |8.53(8.57 (8.5 |8.63(8.53/8.57|5.8 |5.77|8.43(8.47| 20
VU BA PHIA Noi 7.4 |4.27|5.53(8.53 (8.6 (8.3 8.47 (7.8 8
VU THI ANH Noi 0
LUONG XUAN QUY Noi 5.57 56 |5.8 3
NGUYEN THI HANH Noi (]
NGUYEN KHAC LAM GIANG |Ndi 4.338.53/8.538.438.47 5.9 |8.6 [8.57(8.6 8.6 |4.4 [8.17|8.5 |8.67|8.37|6.63(8.47|8.47|8.4 |85 | 20
LE THI HIEN Noi 0
NGUYEN VAN NGA Noi 7.37|8.4 [8.43|8.2 [8.53(8.6 |8.53(8.53|8.57(8.5 (8.4 [8.6 |8.43(3.93(8.6 |8.37(8.57(8.47(8.47(8.57| 20
vO THI THAM Noi 3.73/8.07 (7.4 |8.5 |7.8 [8.53]9.3 [8.53|8.6 8.57|7.77 [8.53 3.7 16.07|4.13 8.4317.97| 17
LO THI HANG B Noi 4.23(9.33(8.579.33 [8.47 (8.5 |8.57 (8.5 |8.579.47(8.57(8.57 |8.5 7.9 2.9718.43(8.47| 17
DOAN DAI PHUC NOi (]
KHA THI HA Noi 2.6 |8.63(8.33|5.97 [4.13 (8.4 |8.33(8.63|8.5 |8.57(8.4 |8.6 |8.57(8.57(4.23 8.57(8.6 (8.4 | 18
KHA THI THUY Noi 6.6 8.1 |8.5 [8.03|4.5 [8.57(8.47 (8.5 |3.93/3.97(8.33(8.53(8.13|8.5 |8 |4.57|7.67|8.6 |8.53(8.5 | 20
Khoa No@i Nhi Count 27

Vi Thi Hong CSSKSS  |4.57 8.33|7.3 [8.5 8.4 (4.4 [7.37]8.37 8.3 |7.8 [8.17]8.4 8.47 4.4 [7.97185 | 16
LO THI HANG A CSSKSS (]
LT’ THI HUONG CSSKSS  [4.67 (8.4 |5.73(8.33 (8.4 (8.03 (8.4 (3.57|7.838.13(8.57(5.97 8.23(8.07 3.6 [8.03[2.53 17
LUONG THI THAM CSSKSS  [4.338.5 |8.53(4.138.17(8.53(8.33(8.43 [5.77|3.83 |7.8 |8.57(8.47(8.17 [4.63 [5.37 4.2 [5.53(8.43(8.4 | 20
LAU Y CHIA CSSKSS  |4.37(8.4 [8.6 |8.4 [8.57(8.77(8.53(8.5 |8.5 |3.47|8.8 |7.53(5.53(4.47|4.83(8.47|7.93(8.43(8.3 |8.5 | 20
VU BA CA CSSKSS  |7.27 8.5 |8.578.37|8.47 |5.47 |8.5 8.47|5.6 |8.43(8.57(8.47(8.5 |8.63(8.5 [8.6 |5.37(8.43|5.57| 19
VI THI LE CSSKSS 7.87 7.5 [8.23(3.9 [8.47|3.9 |7.83|7.63(8.37|4.27 |5.87 |8.47 |4.03 |8.53|5.73 (7.9 |7.6 [8.43|3.3 | 19
LO THI HOA CSSKSS (]
VU Y XU CSSKSS  [2.83(8.43(8.33 (4.03 (8.23 (8.7 [4.2 (8.53(7.73[8.43 8.3718.678.37 (8.6 |5.57(8.17|3.77| 17
CAO THI MINH HIEN CSSKSS  |4.4 [8.13]4.77(7.93 (7.8 [8.13|7.6 [8.27(8.23(8.3 8.23(8.37|5.37(8.23|5.5 | 15
LO VAN HAI CSSKSS  [4.33(8.7 |[5.57 (4.5 |8.4 (8.5 [8.238.53(8.5 8.5 |8.67(8.6 |8.53(4.33(8.6 |8.43(8.43(4.27(8.33(8.6 | 20
VI THI CHUYEN CSSKSS  |7.27(8.4 [8.33(8.1 (7.8 |4.07(8.4 [8.97(8.4 |8.33(3.97 8.478.4718.27|8.5 |6.97|7.57|8.63| 18




VI THI UYEN CSSKSS 8.7314.13(8.4 (8.2 8.27 8.8 8.67(8.13 |4.4 |8.57(8.67|8.53 |4.43 (8.6 [8.37 8.37| 16
NGO THI DUYEN CSSKSS  [4.33(8.6 [8.4 [4.2 |8.57(8.07 (8.4 |3.73|5.73(8.57(8.33|5.47 [4.77|8.57 |4.27 8.57 |8.6 |7.53(7.038.43| 20
VY THI COONG CSSKSS  [7.97(8.27 (8.6 3.8 |8.33(4.17|8 [8.1 |7.97(8.57 8.63(4.17 |8.33 (8.3 14
Khoa CSSKSS Count 15

VU Y BiA Lay 8.57 8.4318.678.67 8.6 [8.7 (8.7 |4.77(8.8 [8.63(8.53(8.83(8.7 | 13
NOC VAN HANG Lay 3.1 [8.63|8.5 [8.63[8.6 [8.63(8.63 3.17 8.538.63 8.63 [8.63 8.6 |8.6 |8.6 |5.6 |8.53|8.6 | 18
NGUYEN BAO TRUNG Lay 4.378.63 |2.87 |6.83 |8.6 |8.67 |8.67 |8.63 |8.63 |8.53 |8.57 |8.67 |8.67 8.63(8.63(8.67|5.67 (8.6 8.7 | 19
NGUYEN THI KIM LAM Lay 8.7 [8.53(8.63/8.5 [8.83(8.738.77(8.73|8.67 [8.67|8.67|8.57 8.43 [4.23| 14
vO THI HO Lay 0
LE THI THU PHUONG Lay 6.93 (8.5 8.9 [8.57(8.57(8.67(8.63(3.87 2.9 [8.43(8.67(8.57|8.6 [8.57|8.5 |8.6 (8.67|8.63(8.53(8.47| 20
LA THI LUONG Lay 7.4 |8.7718.47(8.67 |7.43 |8.47 |8.7 |8.63(8.77(8.53 8.5318.77| 12
LO THI KIM CHI Lay 8.5 8.57 (8.6 |0.77(8.6 [4.37(8.53 5.97 (4.3 |8.57(8.5 [8.338.5 | 13
OC THI CHIEN Lay 4.4718.7718.538.53 8.5 |5.478.7 |5.5 |8.63[8.67 (8.7 |8.67(8.73 8.7 |8.67|8.8 |8.63(8.57|8.57|8.67| 20
Khoa Lay Count 9

vO THI NGAN HSCC 7.8318.1 [8.47(8.4 [8.27|8 [8.43|7.93(8.03(8.27|7.9 8.4 |8.1 |8.13(8.33/8.27(8.47(8.37 8.4 [8.23| 20
LY Y XONG HSCC 2.9 [8.37(5.43|8.1 |7.67(5.47(8.33|8.47(7.4 (8.1 |8.5 [8.2 [7.97(8.3 |7.8 |7.77|7.73]8.07 |4.4 19
MOONG THI CHAN HSCC 7.9718.27 |18.43 |7.63 |7.93 |8.13 |8.23 |8.07 [8.4 [8.3 |7.9 [7.93(8.33(8.5 [8.43(8.37(8.4 |5.73(7.93 19
VU BA NHIA HSCC 7.97 8.53 8.3 (8.4 (8.5 |8.37]4.1 [8.43|4.57|8.4 [8.5 7.67|8.37(8.53 5.6 8.43| 16
LUONG THI NGOC HSCC 7.97 8.23 (8.2 [8.47(8.47(8.47(3.93(8.33 8.4318.33|4 [8.47(8.4 8 [4.03|83 | 16
XEO THI MAY HSCC 3.8 5.83 (3.8 3
NGUYEN THI TUYET TRINH|HSCC 7.93(8.33(8.5 [8.27(7.23(8.6 |8.77(5.978.23 |4.63 [8.5 |7.13|4.07 [8.47|8.33|8.37 (8.5 |5.87(8.47(8.57| 20
LO VAN CHOM HSCC 8.4 [8.53(8.53(8.27(8.33 (8.2 [8.53/4.07|8.4 [8.53(8.47(8.43(8.37 (8.3 [8.47(8.47|5.3 [8.43(8.37| 19
HO HONG HAI HSCC 7.3318.2 |5.53(7.87|7.7316.73 (8.3 [8.13(8.17(8.3 |7.9 (8.3 [8.23(8.43 8.17(8.4318.17 (8.1 [8.27| 19
KHA THI MY LY HSCC 8.07 (8.2 [8.2718.3 |7 [8.43(8.53/8.37(8.478.47 |8.4 |8.43(8.57|3.93(8.43/8.33(8.13 5.2 8.2 [8.43| 20
LAU BA CHO HSCC 7.37(7.578.37(8.37 [8.4 |3.97(8.53 (8.3 8.5 [8.53(8.6 [8.47(8.7 [8.6 |8.57|8.57 (8.7 |8.57(8.53(8.43| 20
BUI DANG PHUONG HSCC 7.2718.23 (8.1 [8.07|7.53(8.278.138.47 |2.57 |2.8 |8.4 [8.3 [8.43[8.23(8.47(8.23|8 [8.1 [8.13(8.3 | 20
L& VAN PHUC HSCC 8.5 [3.73 7.43(8.6 |8.5 [8.43 8.57(8.53 83 [8.4 |81 | 11
Khoa HSCC Count 13

LO VAN BA CLS 5.17(8.23 8.4 |5.57(8.33(7.97(8.438.33 3.8 [8.47(8.3 [8.37(8.3 [8.37(8.27(8.33(8.2 | 17
LO THI MY KIM CLS 7.37 (8.5 8.4 |8.5 |8.37/8.23(8.43(8.478.538.438.378.53|8.43|8.4 |8.43|8.4 | 16
LUONG PHI HUNG CLS 4.17(8.47 [8.5 |8.37(8.4 [8.438.63(8.53(8.538.5 [8.57 (8.6 [8.57(9.17(8.7 |8.6 [8.5 [8.53/9.07(8.47| 20
MOONG THI NGOC CLS 8.1 |7.57|4.7 |7.67|7.63|7.17|7.53(8.03 |8.43 |8.33 |7.23 |7.77 |6.23 |7.97 |8.2 7.8717.97| 17
LU’ VAN GIANG CLS 7.27(8.37|8.37 (8.4 [8.4 |8.4 |8.4 (8.4 |8.17(8.47(8.87(8.4 [8.37(8.33|8.4 [8.33(8.4 |8.4 (8.3 (8.33| 20




LO VAN HOAN CLS (]
NGUYEN THI TRANG CLS 6.87(9.23 [8.43|8.43|7.73[8.4 |8.53(8.37(3.93|8.5 [8.47|7.17 5.43(8.63(8.47(8.57 5.9 [8.47(9.23| 19
MOONG VAN TUAN CLS 4.338.47 |8.97 8.37|3.8 |8.57(8.2 [8.43(8.5 [8.1 [8.07 8.1 12
LUONG THI DONG CLS 6.038.53 (8.6 |8.43(8.53(8.57(8.53 (8.3 [8.3 [8.67 (8.9 [8.47(8.63 (8.6 [8.57 15
PHAN THI LAI CLS 4.2718.37(8.33(8.3 (8.3 [8.37(8.33(3.77 2.93(8.43(8.33(5.23(8.37 (8.4 | 14
TRAN XUAN SON CLS 6.93 8.3 [8.47|8.47 (8.9 [4.43|8.43(8.43|8.8 |8.57(8.47(8.47(8.63 8.47 14
LUONG THI HOA CLS 7.8 |8.2718.03(8.33(8.27|8.3 |8.47|9.1 |5.27]9.1 |8.27|7.1 8.47 4.7 |8.5 |9.33(5.17(9.07|8.47| 19
LO HAI DUONG CLS 7.2 [8.07(8.3 |8.17(8.27(8.4 |8.4 |8.5 |8.3 [8.17(8.27(8.275.5 13

Khoa XN&CPHA Count

13




